SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4339-4346/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/10/2015 in WA No. 205/2015 30/10/2015 in WA No. 200/2015 30/10/2015 in WA No. 201/2015 30/10/2015 in WA No. 204/2015 30/10/2015 in WA No. 206/2015 30/10/2015 in WA No. 207/2015 30/10/2015 in WA No. 208/2015 30/10/2015 in WA No. 198/2015 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

C.E.O. DEWAS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAZAT AHTEMAM, ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief)

Date: 23/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sanoy K. H., Adv.

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of impugned common final judgment and order during the pendency of these petitions.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER